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Diary dates.  
 
 
	Date 
	Year Group 
	Where 
	Activity 

	                                                                 Term 6 

	Friday 13th June
	All School
	School
	Non Uniform- To celebrate PRIDE we would like children to wear rainbow colours

	Monday 16th June
	Yr 4&5
	Ditchling
	Visit to Ditchling Museum

	Wednesday 18th June 
	KS2 All day 
 
	St Pancras Field 

	Sports Day 

	Thursday 19th June
	Year 6
	School
	Patina make day

	Friday 20th June
	Year 6
	School
	Patina make day

	Wednesday 25th June 
	All School 
	St Pancras Field 
	Reserve Sports day 

	Thursday 26th June
	
	School
	Sen Surgery

	Tuesday 1st July 
	Year 6 
	Lewes Priory 
	Transition Day Priory 

	Wednesday 2nd July 
	Year 6 
	Hove  
	Leavers Service - All Saints Church Hove  

	Friday 4th July
	Year 6
	Lewes
	Moving on Parade

	Tuesday 8th July
	Year 6
	School
	Dress Rehearsal

	Wednesday 9th July 
Thursday 10th July
	Year 6 
 
	School 
	Year 6 performance

	Friday 11th July 
	All School 
	 
	Reports to parents 

	Saturday 12th July  
	All School 
	School 
	Summer Fair 

	Monday 14th July
	All School
	School
	Lunchtime Picnic Menu – More details to follow

	Wednesday 16th July
	
	School
	Sen Surgery

	Wednesday 16th July-Friday 18th July 
	Year 6 
	Bowles 
	Residential 

	Friday 18th July 
	All School 
	 
	Last Day of term 

	
	
	
	

	Date
	Year 
Group
	Where
	Activity

	Wednesday 3rd –Friday 5th September 
	
	
	INSET DAYS

	Monday 8th September
	[bookmark: _GoBack]All School  
	All School
	First day back to school
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